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Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 40 ] Laso Casas Jesús Pedro CAL 3 4 3 90
2º [ 26 ] DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO VAS 2 4 4 88
3º [ 84 ] Rodríguez San José Nunci CAT 1 6 3 88
4º [ 82 ] Triquell Val José Miguel CAT 2 1 7 85
5º [ 98 ] Villar Varela Luis Roberto AST 2 1 6 1 74
6º [ 22 ] BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO CAM 1 1 2 3 3 1 68

Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 64 ] Mas Mas Joaquín VAL 3 6 1 92
2º [ 83 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 3 6 1 92
3º [ 55 ] SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 3 5 2 91
4º [ 16 ] SERRANO GIL Gabriel RIO 3 5 1 1 90
5º [ 29 ] COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 2 6 2 90
6º [ 74 ] Martínez San José Ana Isabel VAS 2 6 2 90
7º [ 19 ] RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda RIO 1 8 1 90
8º [ 63 ] Illescas Rodenas Sandra VAL 2 5 3 89
9º [ 14 ] CASTRO DELGADO Juan José RIO 5 1 1 2 1 87

10º [ 65 ] Valero Blasco Verónica VAL 2 4 3 1 87
11º [ 73 ] Martínez Cuevas Luis Felipe VAS 1 5 4 87
12º [ 66 ] Valero Carreras ANTONIO VAL 7 3 87
13º [ 35 ] GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 1 4 5 86
14º [ 48 ] CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL 1 2 7 84
15º [ 49 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 1 4 2 3 83
16º [ 95 ] Fernández Mínguez Fernando AST 5 2 3 82
17º [ 15 ] QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel RIO 3 3 4 79
18º [ 25 ] Cortés Salinas Irene NAV 1 3 1 3 2 78
19º [ 42 ] Castellanos Alavedra José Alberto SMA 1 1 4 3 1 78
20º [ 53 ] Córcoles Bertolín Miguel Fernando VAL 3 4 1 2 78
21º [ 31 ] RIÑÓN ARRESE ANDREA NAV 2 3 3 1 69
22º [ 10 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 1 1 5 53

Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 22 ] BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO CAM 3 4 3 90
2º [ 26 ] DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO VAS 3 3 4 89
3º [ 84 ] Rodríguez San José Nunci CAT 2 4 3 1 87
4º [ 29 ] COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 2 3 5 87
5º [ 88 ] Guillen Doz Ricardo CAT 8 1 1 87
6º [ 10 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 6 2 2 84

Whitworth réplica

Resultados de las pruebas de tiro MLAIC arma larga 100 metros

Minié original
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7º [ 98 ] Villar Varela Luis Roberto AST 1 2 5 2 82
8º [ 100 ] Caballero Arranz José Luis SMA 4 2 3 1 79
9º [ 15 ] QUECEDO DEL MONTE Luis Miguel RIO 1 4 5 76

10º [ 82 ] Triquell Val José Miguel CAT 1 2 5 1 1 72

Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 48 ] CERDAN MUÑOZ ANTONIO VAL 4 3 2 1 90
2º [ 83 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 2 6 2 90
3º [ 66 ] Valero Carreras ANTONIO VAL 1 5 4 87
4º [ 92 ] Morales Laguna Martín CAT 1 4 5 86
5º [ 55 ] SOTES LAFUENTE SANTIAGO MIGUEL VAS 1 4 4 1 85
6º [ 30 ] RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES SMA 4 6 84
7º [ 73 ] Martínez Cuevas Luis Felipe VAS 3 1 3 2 1 83
8º [ 74 ] Martínez San José Ana Isabel VAS 1 3 4 1 1 82
9º [ 95 ] Fernández Mínguez Fernando AST 3 6 1 81

10º [ 64 ] Mas Mas Joaquín VAL 2 1 2 3 2 78
11º [ 49 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 3 3 3 1 78
12º [ 19 ] RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda RIO 2 2 1 2 1 3 74
13º [ 87 ] VILA CERDA HECTOR CAT 2 2 3 3 72
14º [ 54 ] Pla Martí Francisco Joaquín VAL 1 3 2 2 2 69
15º [ 2 ] VILA FREIRE ALBERTO GAL

Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 26 ] DE LA IGLESIA UGARTE FERNANDO VAS 4 3 3 91
2º [ 82 ] Triquell Val José Miguel CAT 3 3 4 79
3º [ 10 ] MARTÍNEZ ASIAIN JOSÉ ENRIQUE NAV 1 4 1 3 1 71
4º [ 84 ] Rodríguez San José Nunci CAT 1 1 6 2 71
5º [ 83 ] Fau Rubio Xavier CAT 4 4 1 1 71
6º [ 77 ] BALSELLS PINTO JORDI CAT 3 2 2 1 1 1 69
7º [ 98 ] Villar Varela Luis Roberto AST 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 49
8º [ 22 ] BARQUIN VILLEGAS EMILIO CAM 4 1 2 1 1 41

Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 66 ] Valero Carreras ANTONIO VAL 4 1 5 89
2º [ 30 ] RODRIGUEZ PEREZ ANDRES SMA 1 5 4 87
3º [ 29 ] COLMENARES DIAZ MIGUEL ANGEL GAL 2 3 3 2 85
4º [ 64 ] Mas Mas Joaquín VAL 1 2 5 1 1 81
5º [ 16 ] SERRANO GIL Gabriel RIO 2 7 1 81
6º [ 49 ] Cortés Alamar Juan A. VAL 1 3 2 2 2 79
7º [ 35 ] GASTAMINZA MURUZABAL PEDRO NAV 3 2 2 1 2 73
8º [ 14 ] CASTRO DELGADO Juan José RIO 1 3 3 1 1 70
9º [ 88 ] Guillen Doz Ricardo CAT 3 1 1 2 3 63

Maximilian réplica

Walkyrie original

Maximilian original

Minié réplica
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Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 84 ] Rodríguez San José Nunci CAT 2 4 4 88

Clas. Dor. Apellidos Nombre Fed. 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 Total Des Obs

1º [ 74 ] Martínez San José Ana Isabel VAS 6 1 3 93
2º [ 63 ] Illescas Rodenas Sandra VAL 3 5 2 91
3º [ 19 ] RUIZ MONTELIO Yolanda RIO 4 3 1 2 89
4º [ 65 ] Valero Blasco Verónica VAL 5 3 2 83
5º [ 25 ] Cortés Salinas Irene NAV 1 2 2 4 1 77
6º [ 31 ] RIÑÓN ARRESE ANDREA NAV 2 2 2 2 2 70

Walkyrie réplica
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